
I \r-.
I

I
l Hflfit{ftiR&**$t*

[*ah0iafrtitrs S[#e E*ffiy fr*H*m{s$ier* eo. Ltd.

MAHARASH?RA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSIOIII CO. LTD.

Name of Office
Office Address

Contact No.
Email ID
Website
CIN No.

400 KV R.S O&M Dn. Karad.
Administrative Building, Ground Floor,
Vijaynagar, Post - Supane, Tal - Karad Dist - Satara
Pin No. 4LSLL4
O2L64-255182 Fax. No. O2L64-255182
ee3 1 30@mahatransco.in
www.mahatransco.in.
u40 1 09MH2005 SGC I 53646

SHORT SRIVI RE.TENDER NOTICE

To Whom So Ever It Mav Concern

1. Capex SRM RE-Tender RFX No. :- 7000009888.

2. Name of the work :- Supply, Erection, Commissioning & Testing of
New Relay Panels (separate HV & LV) for
4OOl22Ol33 KV 315 MVA ICT-I as per MSETCL
specifications & Dismantling of existing old Relay
Panels at 400 KV R.S.Karad.

3. Estimated cost :- Rs.21,43,880/- Including all.

4. RE -Tender start date :- 08.09.2018 from 00.00 Hrs.

5. RE -Tender end date :- 23.09.2018 upto 16.00 hrs.

6. Last date & time of submission :- 23.09.2018 upto 16.00 hrs.

7. Jurisdiction :- Division.

8. Name of Jurisdiction :- 400 KV R.S.(O&M) Dn. Karad.

9. Department :- Technical department.

Executive Engineer (Charge)
4OO KV R.S.(O&M| Dn.Karad.



3

ffiu
SHORT SRM RE - TENDBR NOTICE

MSETCL EiIIBLEM

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) fromcontractors on Mahatransco SRM' E-Tendering ;Uri;
the following tender specifi cation.

reputed and registered & experienced

contact Person : The Executive Engineer, 400 KV R.s.(o&M) Dn. Karad.(O) : Phone No. 02164-255182.Mb ._B4tt0Ot40T.
E-Mail :- ee3 I 3}@mahatransco.in

Note : All eligible contractors are mandate,d to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal & having digitalsignature (signing & encrypt-decrypt ..rtlfirut.i;

. 
Executive Engineer (Charge)

400 KV R.S (O&M) Dn.,Karad.

Particulars
Q)

Description
(3)

CAPEX SRM RE-TenderNo. EE/400KV *t o
RE.TET{DER-03/2018.I 9.

Name of Tender

lrpplv: r"".r,or,
*|ay 

panets (separare HV & LVj iootzzotss Kv 3tsMVA ICT-I as per MSETCi sfecifications &Dismantling of exisiing old Relay palefs at 400 KVR.S.Karad.
Date for Aowntoad ofTenAer From 08.09.2018;T00.00 rrF to

23.09.2018 upro 16.00 hrs. (Sale

submission of Tender
Documents.

Date & fime 6trs) for ontine

Up to closing date i.e.23.09.201g upto 16.00 hrs.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online
opening ofTender
Documents.

a) Technical B
possible.
b) Commercial Bid:-25.09.20f g at l2:30Hrs. onwards; ifpossible.

Tender Estimate Amount Rs.21,43,880/- (Approx.) Including All.
EMD Amount Rs.2t,C39l- By Oniinipavment Ont

!s.s-zsl- (500 + 2j (s%Gr)
BY Online Pavment fNnnrar,,,Nqte:fneBUffi

For further details visit our above said website.


